
Shymbulak Ski Resort

WED 1 FEB 2017

Start Time 11:45

Alpine Skiing

Ladies' Alpine Combined

Performance Analysis by Rank

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of Countries: 13

Rank Bib Name
CTRY

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Code

1 6 SILANTEVA Anastasiia RUS Run 1: Int 1: 28.29 (1) I1-Fin: 29.25 (5) 0.00    

Fin: 57.54 (2)  0.76 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.36 (4) I1-I2: 20.73 (3) 0.06    

Int 2: 45.09 (2) I2-Fin: 25.61 (4) 0.08    

Fin: 1:10.70 (2)  0.06 Avg: 80.45  1.34

Total: Int 1: 1:21.90 (2)  0.10    

Fin: 2:08.24 (1)  0.00 Avg:  

2 11 SHKANOVA Maria BLR Run 1: Int 1: 28.32 (2) I1-Fin: 28.46 (1) 0.03    

Fin: 56.78 (1)  0.00 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.02 (15) I1-I2: 22.22 (15) 0.72    

Int 2: 47.24 (15) I2-Fin: 26.00 (10) 2.23    

Fin: 1:13.24 (14)  2.60 Avg: 77.66  56.09

Total: Int 1: 1:21.80 (1)  0.00    

Fin: 2:10.02 (2)  1.78 Avg:  

3 8 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK Run 1: Int 1: 29.24 (6) I1-Fin: 29.03 (2) 0.95    

Fin: 58.27 (3)  1.49 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.78 (9) I1-I2: 21.53 (9) 0.48    

Int 2: 46.31 (8) I2-Fin: 25.77 (6) 1.30    

Fin: 1:12.08 (6)  1.44 Avg: 78.91  31.56

Total: Int 1: 1:23.05 (3)  1.25    

Fin: 2:10.35 (3)  2.11 Avg:  

4 23 ANDO Asa JPN Run 1: Int 1: 29.22 (5) I1-Fin: 30.56 (15) 0.93    

Fin: 59.78 (8)  3.00 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.30 (1) I1-I2: 20.71 (2) 0.00    

Int 2: 45.01 (1) I2-Fin: 25.63 (5) 0.00    

Fin: 1:10.64 (1)  0.00 Avg: 80.52  

Total: Int 1: 1:24.08 (8)  2.28    

Fin: 2:10.42 (4)  2.18 Avg:  

5 1 OLIVIERI Veronica ITA Run 1: Int 1: 28.92 (3) I1-Fin: 29.79 (7) 0.63    

Fin: 58.71 (6)  1.93 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.56 (5) I1-I2: 21.47 (8) 0.26    

Int 2: 46.03 (5) I2-Fin: 26.41 (16) 1.02    

Fin: 1:12.44 (10)  1.80 Avg: 78.52  39.26

Total: Int 1: 1:23.27 (5)  1.47    

Fin: 2:11.15 (5)  2.91 Avg:  

6 7 SMALDORE Petra ITA Run 1: Int 1: 28.99 (4) I1-Fin: 29.52 (6) 0.70    

Fin: 58.51 (4)  1.73 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.83 (10) I1-I2: 21.87 (13) 0.53    

Int 2: 46.70 (12) I2-Fin: 26.24 (14) 1.69    

Fin: 1:12.94 (13)  2.30 Avg: 77.98  49.82

Total: Int 1: 1:23.34 (6)  1.54    

Fin: 2:11.45 (6)  3.21 Avg:  
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7 2 PLESHKOVA Iulija RUS Run 1: Int 1: 30.02 (10) I1-Fin: 30.01 (10) 1.73    

Fin: 1:00.03 (10)  3.25 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.74 (8) I1-I2: 21.72 (12) 0.44    

Int 2: 46.46 (9) I2-Fin: 25.20 (1) 1.45    

Fin: 1:11.66 (4)  1.02 Avg: 79.37  22.49

Total: Int 1: 1:24.77 (9)  2.97    

Fin: 2:11.69 (7)  3.45 Avg:  

8 12 AJLEC Desiree SLO Run 1: Int 1: 29.33 (7) I1-Fin: 29.19 (4) 1.04    

Fin: 58.52 (5)  1.74 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.72 (7) I1-I2: 22.69 (19) 0.42    

Int 2: 47.41 (16) I2-Fin: 25.94 (9) 2.40    

Fin: 1:13.35 (15)  2.71 Avg: 77.55  58.37

Total: Int 1: 1:23.24 (4)  1.44    

Fin: 2:11.87 (8)  3.63 Avg:  

9 3 OVCHINIKOVA Daria RUS Run 1: Int 1: 30.20 (14) I1-Fin: 29.16 (3) 1.91    

Fin: 59.36 (7)  2.58 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.32 (3) I1-I2: 22.36 (16) 0.02    

Int 2: 46.68 (11) I2-Fin: 25.90 (7) 1.67    

Fin: 1:12.58 (11)  1.94 Avg: 78.37  42.23

Total: Int 1: 1:23.68 (7)  1.88    

Fin: 2:11.94 (9)  3.70 Avg:  

10 15 BERTSCH Nina Lea SUI Run 1: Int 1: 29.98 (9) I1-Fin: 30.00 (9) 1.69    

Fin: 59.98 (9)  3.20 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.90 (13) I1-I2: 21.18 (4) 0.60    

Int 2: 46.08 (6) I2-Fin: 26.00 (10) 1.07    

Fin: 1:12.08 (6)  1.44 Avg: 78.91  31.56

Total: Int 1: 1:24.88 (10)  3.08    

Fin: 2:12.06 (10)  3.82 Avg:  

11 5 SPERANZONI Michela ITA Run 1: Int 1: 30.02 (10) I1-Fin: 30.10 (11) 1.73    

Fin: 1:00.12 (11)  3.34 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.89 (12) I1-I2: 21.39 (5) 0.59    

Int 2: 46.28 (7) I2-Fin: 25.90 (7) 1.27    

Fin: 1:12.18 (8)  1.54 Avg: 78.80  33.71

Total: Int 1: 1:25.01 (12)  3.21    

Fin: 2:12.30 (11)  4.06 Avg:  

12 18 LUUKKO Nea FIN Run 1: Int 1: 31.11 (21) I1-Fin: 29.82 (8) 2.82    

Fin: 1:00.93 (17)  4.15 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.30 (1) I1-I2: 21.42 (7) 0.00    

Int 2: 45.72 (4) I2-Fin: 26.04 (12) 0.71    

Fin: 1:11.76 (5)  1.12 Avg: 79.26  24.66

Total: Int 1: 1:25.23 (13)  3.43    

Fin: 2:12.69 (12)  4.45 Avg:  
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13 9 KMOCHOVA Tereza CZE Run 1: Int 1: 29.63 (8) I1-Fin: 30.53 (14) 1.34    

Fin: 1:00.16 (12)  3.38 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.84 (11) I1-I2: 21.66 (11) 0.54    

Int 2: 46.50 (10) I2-Fin: 26.13 (13) 1.49    

Fin: 1:12.63 (12)  1.99 Avg: 78.31  43.29

Total: Int 1: 1:25.00 (11)  3.20    

Fin: 2:12.79 (13)  4.55 Avg:  

14 34 ISHIBASHI Miki JPN Run 1: Int 1: 31.29 (24) I1-Fin: 31.65 (20) 3.00    

Fin: 1:02.94 (22)  6.16 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.60 (6) I1-I2: 20.60 (1) 0.30    

Int 2: 45.20 (3) I2-Fin: 25.52 (2) 0.19    

Fin: 1:10.72 (3)  0.08 Avg: 80.43  1.79

Total: Int 1: 1:27.54 (18)  5.74    

Fin: 2:13.66 (14)  5.42 Avg:  

15 33 BREUNING Ann-Kathrin GER Run 1: Int 1: 30.02 (10) I1-Fin: 30.57 (16) 1.73    

Fin: 1:00.59 (14)  3.81 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.21 (16) I1-I2: 22.66 (18) 0.91    

Int 2: 47.87 (17) I2-Fin: 26.71 (19) 2.86    

Fin: 1:14.58 (17)  3.94 Avg: 76.27  83.47

Total: Int 1: 1:25.80 (14)  4.00    

Fin: 2:15.17 (15)  6.93 Avg:  

16 20 GOLENKOVA Valentina RUS Run 1: Int 1: 31.02 (19) I1-Fin: 31.26 (18) 2.73    

Fin: 1:02.28 (19)  5.50 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 24.98 (14) I1-I2: 22.15 (14) 0.68    

Int 2: 47.13 (14) I2-Fin: 26.39 (15) 2.12    

Fin: 1:13.52 (16)  2.88 Avg: 77.37  61.89

Total: Int 1: 1:27.26 (16)  5.46    

Fin: 2:15.80 (16)  7.56 Avg:  

17 21 NICASTRO Claudia ITA Run 1: Int 1: 31.84 (25) I1-Fin: 32.10 (24) 3.55    

Fin: 1:03.94 (25)  7.16 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.22 (17) I1-I2: 21.55 (10) 0.92    

Int 2: 46.77 (13) I2-Fin: 25.56 (3) 1.76    

Fin: 1:12.33 (9)  1.69 Avg: 78.64  36.92

Total: Int 1: 1:29.16 (20)  7.36    

Fin: 2:16.27 (17)  8.03 Avg:  

18 14 CAMKOVA Veronika CZE Run 1: Int 1: 30.11 (13) I1-Fin: 30.77 (17) 1.82    

Fin: 1:00.88 (16)  4.10 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 26.07 (21) I1-I2: 23.04 (20) 1.77    

Int 2: 49.11 (20) I2-Fin: 26.58 (18) 4.10    

Fin: 1:15.69 (19)  5.05 Avg: 75.15  105.4

Total: Int 1: 1:26.95 (15)  5.15    

Fin: 2:16.57 (18)  8.33 Avg:  
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19 19 RUDOLFOVA Veronika CZE Run 1: Int 1: 30.31 (17) I1-Fin: 31.71 (21) 2.02    

Fin: 1:02.02 (18)  5.24 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.51 (18) I1-I2: 23.72 (23) 1.21    

Int 2: 49.23 (21) I2-Fin: 26.56 (17) 4.22    

Fin: 1:15.79 (20)  5.15 Avg: 75.05  107.3

Total: Int 1: 1:27.53 (17)  5.73    

Fin: 2:17.81 (19)  9.57 Avg:  

20 17 ASP Mette SWE Run 1: Int 1: 31.03 (20) I1-Fin: 31.95 (23) 2.74    

Fin: 1:02.98 (23)  6.20 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.88 (20) I1-I2: 23.86 (24) 1.58    

Int 2: 49.74 (23) I2-Fin: 27.59 (24) 4.73    

Fin: 1:17.33 (23)  6.69 Avg: 73.55  136.6

Total: Int 1: 1:28.86 (19)  7.06    

Fin: 2:20.31 (20)  12.07 Avg:  

21 16 KOLOMOVA Darya RUS Run 1: Int 1: 32.10 (26) I1-Fin: 33.09 (26) 3.81    

Fin: 1:05.19 (26)  8.41 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 27.02 (23) I1-I2: 21.41 (6) 2.72    

Int 2: 48.43 (19) I2-Fin: 27.47 (22) 3.42    

Fin: 1:15.90 (21)  5.26 Avg: 74.94  109.5

Total: Int 1: 1:32.21 (22)  10.41    

Fin: 2:21.09 (21)  12.85 Avg:  

22 27 GIM So-Hui KOR Run 1: Int 1: 31.12 (22) I1-Fin: 32.51 (25) 2.83    

Fin: 1:03.63 (24)  6.85 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 27.84 (25) I1-I2: 23.30 (22) 3.54    

Int 2: 51.14 (24) I2-Fin: 27.32 (21) 6.13    

Fin: 1:18.46 (24)  7.82 Avg: 72.50  157.4

Total: Int 1: 1:31.47 (21)  9.67    

Fin: 2:22.09 (22)  13.85 Avg:  

23 29 MATHIS Katrin SUI Run 1: Int 1: 33.30 (28) I1-Fin: 33.97 (29) 5.01    

Fin: 1:07.27 (29)  10.49 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 25.87 (19) I1-I2: 22.43 (17) 1.57    

Int 2: 48.30 (18) I2-Fin: 26.97 (20) 3.29    

Fin: 1:15.27 (18)  4.63 Avg: 75.57  97.19

Total: Int 1: 1:33.14 (23)  11.34    

Fin: 2:22.54 (23)  14.30 Avg:  

24 35 NOH Jin-Soul KOR Run 1: Int 1: 33.62 (29) I1-Fin: 33.38 (28) 5.33    

Fin: 1:07.00 (28)  10.22 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 26.38 (22) I1-I2: 23.18 (21) 2.08    

Int 2: 49.56 (22) I2-Fin: 27.57 (23) 4.55    

Fin: 1:17.13 (22)  6.49 Avg: 73.75  132.9

Total: Int 1: 1:33.38 (24)  11.58    

Fin: 2:24.13 (24)  15.89 Avg:  
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25 26 GRIGOROVA Mariya KAZ Run 1: Int 1: 34.38 (32) I1-Fin: 35.96 (33) 6.09    

Fin: 1:10.34 (32)  13.56 Avg:  

Run 2: Int 1: 27.39 (24) I1-I2: 25.58 (25) 3.09    

Int 2: 52.97 (25) I2-Fin: 28.11 (25) 7.96    

Fin: 1:21.08 (25)  10.44 Avg: 70.15  203.4

Total: Int 1: 1:37.73 (25)  15.93    

Fin: 2:31.42 (25)  23.18 Avg:  

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position
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